
Verolanuova 18 09 22 125 Senior - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 222 GERVASIO F. 1:26.020
Migliore

1 1:26.446 10:57:53.886

2 1:46.941 10:59:40.827

3 1:26.481 11:01:07.308

4 2:22.930 11:03:30.238

5 1:26.020 11:04:56.258

6 2:02.258 11:06:58.516

7 1:37.114 11:08:35.630

8 1:32.507 11:10:08.137

 Po. 2 - # 33 BARBIERI S. + 00.508
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.909 10:57:41.181

2 2:14.442 10:59:55.623

3 1:26.538 11:01:22.161

4 2:04.579 11:03:26.740

5 1:26.528 11:04:53.268

6 2:14.505 11:07:07.773

7 1:55.783 11:09:03.556

8 1:27.617 11:10:31.173

 Po. 3 - # 800 VARONE G. + 01.315
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.639 10:56:59.244

2 1:50.165 10:58:49.409

3 2:34.713 11:01:24.122

4 1:43.043 11:03:07.165

5 1:27.335 11:04:34.500

6 2:31.203 11:07:05.703

7 1:42.129 11:08:47.832

8 1:42.940 11:10:30.772

 Po. 4 - # 424 GIUSTACCHINI D.+ 01.675
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.045 10:57:12.138

2 2:01.710 10:59:13.848

3 1:27.695 11:00:41.543

4 2:04.460 11:02:46.003

5 1:46.045 11:04:32.048

6 1:27.958 11:06:00.006

7 2:27.845 11:08:27.851

8 1:29.072 11:09:56.923

 Po. 5 - # 372 BONIFAZIO G. + 01.939
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.913 10:57:31.097

2 1:47.907 10:59:19.004

3 1:27.959 11:00:46.963

4 4:22.342 11:05:09.305

5 1:28.716 11:06:38.021

6 1:29.305 11:08:07.326

7 1:28.584 11:09:35.910

8 1:56.871 11:11:32.781

 Po. 6 - # 828 BONETTI A. + 02.101
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.511 10:57:44.201

2 2:12.739 10:59:56.940

3 1:28.327 11:01:25.267

4 2:27.259 11:03:52.526

5 1:28.121 11:05:20.647

6 2:00.046 11:07:20.693

7 1:28.339 11:08:49.032

 Po. 7 - # 513 PATRIARCA A. + 03.468
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.192 10:56:53.094

2 3:42.202 11:00:35.296

3 1:29.488 11:02:04.784

 Po. 8 - # 218 BESACCHI B. + 03.561
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.635 10:56:56.474

2 1:32.640 10:58:29.114

3 2:08.859 11:00:37.973

4 1:31.428 11:02:09.401

5 4:27.542 11:06:36.943

6 1:29.581 11:08:06.524

7 2:13.692 11:10:20.216

 Po. 9 - # 200 ROSSONI M. + 04.663
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.683 10:57:16.462

2 1:51.727 10:59:08.189

3 1:31.201 11:00:39.390

4 2:01.581 11:02:40.971

5 1:30.789 11:04:11.760

6 1:53.794 11:06:05.554

7 1:30.959 11:07:36.513

8 1:52.420 11:09:28.933

9 1:30.742 11:10:59.675

 Po. 10 - # 270 TRIONI M. + 06.439
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.928 10:57:21.232

2 2:38.661 10:59:59.893

3 1:32.521 11:01:32.414

4 2:21.687 11:03:54.101

5 1:33.747 11:05:27.848

6 3:08.937 11:08:36.785

7 1:32.459 11:10:09.244

Fastest lap: 1:26.020 
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